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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to European Bank For Reconstruction And Development
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Annually contracted amounts  2000-2005

Year

EC Budget

EDF

Total (EDF+Budget)

2001

45.31

45.31

2002

52.07

52.07

2003

30.00

30.00

2004

29.50

29.50

2005

56.48

56.48

Total

213.36

213.36
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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to European Bank For Reconstruction And Development

Budget/EDF Nb Contracted
(EUR)

Paid
(EUR)

Balance
(EUR)

EC Budget 5 56,475,000 56,475,000 0

TOTAL 5 56,475,000 56,475,000 0

100.00 %

EC Budget

Budget/EDF breakdown - 2005
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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to European Bank For Reconstruction And Development

Region Contracted  (EUR)

NIS 56,475,000.00

Total 56,475,000.00

NIS  ( 100.0% )

NIS

Contracts per geographical region (2005)
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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to European Bank For Reconstruction And Development

Contract Domain Nb Contracted
(EUR) Paid (EUR) Balance (EUR)

TACIS 5 56,475,000 56,475,000 0

Total 5 56,475,000 56,475,000 0

100.00 %

TACIS

Contracts per Domain (2005)
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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to European Bank For Reconstruction And Development

List of contracts (2005)

Contract Domain Contract Title / 
Description Action location

Contractor
Signature

Date
Total cost EU

Contribution

EC Contracted
as % of total
programme

Paid

106911 TACIS

Turn Around Management Programme 30/12/2005 475,000 475,000 100% 475,000

Support to the creation of an entrepreneurial small
and medium size enterprise business sector,
capable of increasing trade, commerce and
provision of services.

111005 TACIS
Bank Institution Building

Moscow, Russian Federation
14/12/2005 4,000,000 4,000,000 100% 4,000,000

115193 TACIS
Community Contribution to EBRD Chernobyl Shelter
Fund (2004) 14/12/2005 22,000,000 22,000,000 100% 22,000,000

115198 TACIS
2004 Contribution to the NDEP Support Fund (for
nuclear operations) 14/12/2005 20,000,000 20,000,000 100% 20,000,000





115250 TACIS
2005 Contribution to the NDEP Support Fund (for
non-nuclear operations) 14/12/2005 10,000,000 10,000,000 100% 10,000,000

 Total for 2005: 56,475,000 56,475,000 56,475,000
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